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Pace Construction and Excavation Organizational Chart
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Crest Rd. C&D Material Recovery Facility

Closure Cost Analysis

Unit Cost
Disposal 2,400 tons $20.00
Hauling 126 loads 5145
Loading 60 hours $95.00
Clean up Lump Sum

Total Closure Cost Estimate

Total Cost

s s

$48,000

518,270

$5,700

$1,150

$73,120
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+ Complete Demolition

» Mobile Crusher Servcie

+ Material Screening
 Recycled Concrete Aggregate
» Complete Site Work

« Roll Off Containers To: Larry Frost
" Scrap Metal Processing Re: Crest Rd. C&D Material Recovery

Facility Operations Plan

Mr. Frost:

Included in the following packet are the revisions of our previously
submitted Operations Plan, an organizational chart for Pace Construction,
and a revised set of numbers for our closure cost analysis. Please feel free
to call if you have any questions, or need anything else from us. My
mobile number is 828-808-4405. Thank you for your time.

Sincerely,

f«»——;gﬁ

Barry Bonnett
Pace Construction

Enclosures:
e Crest Rd. C&D MRF Operations Plan
Revisions from first submittal
Henderson County E&S permit
Henderson County TRC letter of approval
Pace Construction and Excavation organizational chart -
Crest Rd. C&D MREF closure cost analysis=""
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